SMD 5050 LED R7S Lights
Specifications:
LED: EPISTAR SMD 5050
Voltage: 85-265VAC
Socket: R7S
Color: 2800-3200K / 4000-4500K / 6000-6500K
Operating temperature: -35 to + 50°C
      Material: Aluminium Alloy Die-cast Shape

>80
3 ENSP-8WR7S-02 8 640 EPPISTAR
5050 200° R7S 85-265VAC 0.95
2800-3200K/
4000-4500K/
6000-6500K
>80
4 ENSP-8WR7S-02D 8 640
Dimmable
EPPISTAR
5050 200° R7S 85-265VAC 0.95
2800-3200K/
4000-4500K/
6000-6500K
>80
5 ENSP-10WR7S-02 10 830 EPPISTAR
5050 200° R7S 85-265VAC 0.95
2800-3200K/
4000-4500K/
6000-6500K
>80
6 ENSP-10WR7S-02D 10 830
Dimmable
EPPISTAR
5050 200° R7S 85-265VAC 0.95
2800-3200K/
4000-4500K/
6000-6500K
>80
7 ENSP-12WR7S-02 12 1010 EPPISTAR
5050 200° R7S 85-265VAC 0.95
2800-3200K/
4000-4500K/
6000-6500K
>80
8 ENSP-12WR7S-02D 12 1010
Dimmable
EPPISTAR
5050 200° R7S 85-265VAC 0.95
2800-3200K/
4000-4500K/
6000-6500K
>80
9 ENSP-13WR7S-02 13 1040 EPPISTAR
5050 200° R7S 85-265VAC 0.95
2800-3200K/
4000-4500K/
6000-6500K
>80
10 ENSP-13WR7S-02D 13 1040
Dimmable
EPPISTAR
5050 200° R7S 85-265VAC 0.95
2800-3200K/
4000-4500K/
6000-6500K
>80
11 ENSP-15WR7S-02 15 1320 EPPISTAR
5050 200° R7S 85-265VAC 0.95
2800-3200K/
4000-4500K/
6000-6500K
>80
12 ENSP-15WR7S-02D 15 1320
Dimmable
EPPISTAR
5050 200° R7S 85-265VAC 0.95
2800-3200K/